:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8016674

Dec 19, 2023 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 250,521 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 687531 - 0.017408220 ETH®
37.91 USD

2 687532 - 0.017331617 ETH®
37.74 USD

3 687533 - 0.017374101 ETH&®
37.83 USD

4 687534 - 0.017363592 ETH®
37.81 USD

S 687535 - 0.017430535 ETH®
37.96 USD

6 687536 - 0.017369444 ETH®
37.82 USD

7 687537 - 0.017323792 ETH®
37.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8016674
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/250521
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687531
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687532
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687533
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687534
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687535
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687536
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687537

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

687538

687539

687540

687541

687542

687543

687544

687545

687546

Validator Id

724176

Amount

- 0.017372011
37.83 USD

- 0.017397093
37.88 USD

- 0.017440950
37.98 USD

- 0.017428662
37.95 USD

- 0.017430381
37.96 USD

- 0.017407124
37.90 USD

- 0.017386959
37.86 USD

- 0.017313151
37.70 USD

- 0.017368273
37.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.041920690
91.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687538
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687539
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687541
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687542
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687543
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/687546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/724176

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



