

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8016674

DATE & TIME Dec 19, 2023 · 22:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 250,521 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>687531</u>	- 0.017408220 ETH � 37.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>687532</u>	- 0.017331617 ETH � 37.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>687533</u>	- 0.017374101 ETH � 37.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>687534</u>	- 0.017363592 ETH � 37.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>687535</u>	- 0.017430535 ETH � 37.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>687536</u>	- 0.017369444 ETH � 37.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>687537</u>	- 0.017323792 ETH � 37.72 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>687538</u>	- 0.017372011 ETH � 37.83 USD
9	<u>687539</u>	- 0.017397093 ETH � 37.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>687540</u>	- 0.017440950 ETH � 37.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>687541</u>	- 0.017428662 ETH � 37.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>687542</u>	- 0.017430381 ETH � 37.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>687543</u>	- 0.017407124 ETH � 37.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>687544</u>	- 0.017386959 ETH � 37.86 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>687545</u>	- 0.017313151 ETH � 37.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>687546</u>	- 0.017368273 ETH � 37.82 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>724176</u>	+ 0.041920690 ETH <b>⊘</b> 91.29 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.